
PCR Cloning Solutions

Vector Application Insert Size Insert Site

® Long PCR Cloning Kits

Also Available ChimeraFree

30 kb
or

Most Problematic DNA

Also Available ChimeraFree

15 kb

Least Problematic

Also Available ChimeraFree

10 kb
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To order contact:
306, Aggarwal City Mall, Opposite M2K Pitampura,
Delhi – 110034 (INDIA). Ph: +91-11-42208000,
42208111, 42208222
Mobile: +91-9810521400 Fax: +91-11-42208444
Email: customerservice@atzlabs.com
Web: www.atzlabs.com



PCR Cloning Size

43054-1

43054-3

Competent Cells    
Competent

Cells Size Cat No

® Long PCR Cloning Kit
®

10
5
10

43054-1

43054-3

10
5
10

10 10

10 10

10G Chem Comp 10

10 10

10 10

10G Chem Comp
5
10

10 10

10 10

10G Chem Comp 5
10

 

 

TOP10 Chem 
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Delhi – 110034 (INDIA). Ph: +91-11-42208000, 42208111, 42208222
Mobile: +91-9810521400 Fax: +91-11-42208444
Email: customerservice@atzlabs.com
Web: www.atzlabs.com


